10

20

30

40

SLS-MRO-047-2017

SLS-MRO-047-2017

SLS-MRO-047-2017

SLS-MRO-047-2017

Planta (Centro)

- 4 digitos -

1068

1068

1068

1068

Cédigo do
material no
SAP

15314600

15397748

15439041

15497073

LEILAD

ONLINE.NET

) JORDAO

LEILOES

Descricao Detalhada

Part number

T3-00557A

DESENHO
DF310KM05152/
M00034

100M7-91-D1P9-
75M7-91-D1P9-
PE

DF-321K-45-
0001/5133

Fabricante

ISHIKAWAJIMA

GRANEISA

VULKAN

DESENHO VALE

Descricdo completa
(texto pedido de compras)

RODA COMPONENTE; ;T3-00557A ISHIKAWAJIMA

EIX;DESENHO DF310KM05152/M00034 GRANEISA

ACOPL FLEX 171MM 200MM

EIXO COMPONEN;DF-321K-45-0001/5133 SUPOC

5,0

1,0

1,0

4,0



